Hohlimaf3e (ml, cl, dl, |, hl)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 4

Blatt 5

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

1) a  110cl=2
(] 111

() 1100 ml
(]o11l

() 11dl

d  14,9dl="?
(] 0,149 |
() 1,49 |
(] 1490 ml
() 1490 cl

222¢cl=?
(] 0,222 1
(] 2,221
(] 22,24l
(] 0,222 hl

d) 31=7
(J 3000 ml
(] 0,03l
(J 300 dl
() 300¢cl

ik

b)

b)

611 ="
(] 6104l
() 610cl
() 6,1hl
(] 0,061 hl

1311="7
(] 13104l
() 13100 ml
() 1,31hl
(] 0,131 nl

781 =7
(] 0,78 hl
() 780 cl
(] 78000 ml
(] 780dl

19,3 ml = ?
(] 1,93dl
() 0,193 dl
(] 0,01931
() 1,93cl

c)

960 ml = ?
(] 9,61
(] 0,96 dl
() 96l
() 0,096 |

1320 ml = ?
() 0,132 hl

(] 13,2 dl
(] 13,2cl
() 132¢l

48 dl =7
() 48]
() 480cl
(] 4800 cl
(] 0,048 nhl

82hl=2?
(] 8201
() 8200 cl
() 82001
(] 82000 dI
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Hohlimaf3e (ml, cl, dl, |, hl)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 4

Blatt 5

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

110cl =7
D 1,11
¢ 1100 ml
(]o11l
D 114l

14,9 dl =7
() 0,149 |
X 1,491
[>] 1490 ml
() 1490 cl

222¢cl=?
(] 0,222 1
34 2,221
54 22,2 dl
(] 0,222 hl

31=?
> 3000 mi
[ 0,03 hl
(J 300dl
[>{] 300 cl

b)

e)

b)

e)

611="7?
> 610 dI
() 610cl
(J 6,1 hl
(] 0,061 hl

1311="7
[ 1310l
() 13100 ml
54 1,31 h
(] 0,131 nl

781=7?
[>{ 0,78 hl
() 780 cl
> 78000 ml
> 780 dl

19,3 ml =7
(J 1,934l
> 0,193 dl
> 0,0193 |
> 1,93 cl

c)

f)

c)

f)

960 ml = ?
() 9,61
(] 0,96 d
> 96 cl
(] 0,096

1320 ml = ?
() 0,132 hl

Y 13,2dl
(] 13,2cl
4 132 cl

48 dl =7
X 4,81
[>{ 480 cl
() 4800 cl
> 0,048 hi

82hl=2?
3 8201
() 8200 cl
() 82001
(] 82000 dI
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